L Cobooo	25300
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	000123860250
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	04/21/0801031012 **43.75 05/06/0801024014 **11.25
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS 08 MAY -5 PH 3: 08
Office Use Only	T. HAMPTON MAY - 6 2008 EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO:	•	ation Section n of Corporation	ons			
SUBJE	СТ:	Joy	Nerve	(foldints	,UC	
		- /	(Nam	e of Limited Liability Comp	oany)	

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

67-141 nth (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number) (Name of Person)



\$25.00 Filing Fee

30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301 OLEA & PORCELLA, P.A.

ATTORNEYS AT LAW www.olealaw.com

JOHN OLEA DEVON PORCELLA

PROSPERITY GARDENS, SUITE 228 11382 PROSPERITY FARMS ROAD PALM BEACH GARDENS, FLORIDA 33410-3477 TEL: (561) 624-7717 FAX: (561) 624-7728 E-MAIL: john@olcalaw.com West Palm Beach

THE BLACKSTONE BUILDING 100 SOUTH DIXIE HIGHWAY, SUITE 305 WEST PALM BEACH, FLORIDA 33401 TEL: (561) 355-6919 FAX: (561) 355-6918 E-MAIL: devon@porcellalaw.com

April 18, 2008

Amendment Section Division of Corporation P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re: Articles of Dissolution: Document Number:

Joy Rene Holdings, LLC L06000025300

Dear Sir or Madam:

Please find enclosed a Cover Letter, an original Articles of Dissolution, along with my firm check in the amount of \$43.75 (forty-three dollars, seventy-five cents) for the filing fee and for the certified copy fee, in the aforementioned matter.

Should you have any questions regarding the foregoing, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Thank you.

Cordially yours, JONN OLEA JO/mk :enclosures



RECEIVED

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

April 23, 2008

JOHN OLEA OLEA & PORCELLA, PA 11382 PROSPERITY FARMS RD,STE228,BLDG G PALM BEACH GARDENS, FL 33410

SUBJECT: JOY RENE HOLDINGS, LLC Ref. Number: L06000025300

We have received your document for JOY RENE HOLDINGS, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

There is a balance due of \$11.25.

The form you submitted is for a Corporation, but your entity is a Limited Liability Company. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6855.

Tammy Hampton Regulatory Specialist II Registration/Qualification Section

Letter Number: 508A00024438

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
bility company is
bility company is
on were filed on $03/07/06$ and assigned document i
as approved: April 18, 2008.
that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section (copy 608.441 on back cover letter).
(copy 608.441 on back cover letter). APPNUED by Menbers.
Athing is working.
on has been made for the debts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.44 d assets have been distributed among its members in accordance with their res
pending against the company in any court.
pending against the company in any court. In has been made for the satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which r n any pending suit.
on has been made for the satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which r
on has been made for the satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which r
on has been made for the satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which r n any pending suit.
on has been made for the satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which r n any pending suit.
on has been made for the satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which r n any pending suit.
on has been made for the satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which r n any pending suit.
on has been made for the satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which r n any pending suit.

FILING FEE: \$25.00